Month ot Invoice

000268 SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2808-E
(Case Worker Position)

000304 SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-001-9862
(HippoMD)
000306 SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-0001-3358

(Program Specialists Grievance)

000310 SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2882-E
(SPED Audit)

2017

2017

2017

September
November
December

September
October
November

August
September
October
November
December

August
September

$95.00
$47.50
$95.00

$2,008.28
$71.25
$5,122.42

$7,829.90
$12,375.49
$8,918.79
$10,377.93
$5,067.32

$6,732.05
$0.00



nvoice

000304

000306

000310

000330

000331

000387

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-001-9862
(HippoMD)

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-0001-3358
(Program Specialists Grievance)

SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2882-E
(SPED Audit)

SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2905-E
(SCTA Unfair)

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0000-8815
(Site Based Arbitration)

SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2918-E
(Walkout)

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

January
April
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

August
September
October
November
December

February
March
April
September

April

May

June

July
August
December

May
June
July
August

$0.00
$71.25
$14.25
$130.62
$2,743.12
$2,407.39

$8,038.99
$16,093.94
$26,721.19
$27,698.32
$1,869.70
$878.75
$237.50
$17,151.83
$45,542.03
$28,953.02
$0.00
$97.85

$477.85
$2,672.42
$1,502.44
$0.00
$2,496.12

$438.90
$9,865.43
$40.50
$182.88

$396.15
$15,337.40
$2,815.80
$213.75
$47.50
$1.802.62

$129.20
$80.60
$105.49
$1,479.78



nvoice

Date
December $54.90
000398 SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 2018 October $391.87
(Salary Structure Grievance) November $1,177.52
000400 SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 2018 November $5,781.63
(Salary Structure Grievance) December $11,434.44



Date

nvoice

000304

000306

000310

000331

000398

000400

000425

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-001-9862 (HippoMD) 12019

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-0001-3358
(Program Specialists Grievance) 2019

SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2882-E 2019
(SPED Audit)

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0000-8815 (Site Based Arbitration) 2019

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 2019
(Salary Structure Grievance)

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 2019
(Salary Structure Grievance)

SCTA AAA Case No. 01-19-0001-5567 2019

January

January

January
February
March
April

May
October
November
December

January

April
May

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
October
November
December

June

July
September
October

$1,010.32

$209.00

$12,584.46
$18,700.73
$12,382.39
$22,565.69
$0.00
$657.88
$4,258.35
$3,281.21

$2,481.96

$3,030.47
$156.75

$13,368.71
$12,968.88
$44,828.13
$44,402.83
$51,524.24
$12,680.12
$2,091.00
$313.50
$78.38
$1,369.92
$428.92

$14.25

$52.25
$2,165.04
$1,359.44



nvoice

000268 SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2808-E 2020 June $57.00
(Case Worker Position)

000453 Stevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #1: UPC|2020 January $1.811.87
No. SA-CE-2987-E February $1,121.97

March $80.17

April $126.35

000454 Stevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #2: UPC 2020 January $211.66
No. SA-CE-2988-E February $1,703.49

March $62.55

April $47.97

000455 Stevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC 2020 January $121.35
No. SA-CE-2991-E February $1,199.80

March $61.95

April $47.97

000457 Stevens, Francine v. Sac City 2020 February $2,500.00
USD(#4):UPC No. SA-CE-2993-E March $69.35

April $47.97



