

## Sacramento City USD

Matter Code	Matter Name	Year of Invoice Date	Month of Invoice Date	Total
000268	SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2808-E	2017	September	\$95.00
	(Case Worker Position)		November	\$47.50
			December	\$95.00
000304	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-001-9862 (HippoMD)	2017	September	\$2,008.28
			October	\$71.25
			November	\$5,122.42
000306	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-0001-3358 (Program Specialists Grievance)	2017	August	\$7,829.90
			September	\$12,375.49
			October	\$8,918.79
			November	\$10,377.93
			December	\$5,067.32
000310	SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2882-E (SPED Audit)	2017	August	\$6,732.05
			September	\$0.00



## Sacramento City USD

Matter Cod	e Matter Name	Year of Invoice Date	Month of Invoice Date	Total
000304	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-001-9862	2018	January	\$0.00
	(HippoMD)		April	\$71.25
			September	\$14.25
			October	\$130.62
			November	\$2,743.12
			December	\$2,407.39
000306	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-0001-3358	2018	January	\$8,038.99
000000	(Program Specialists Grievance)	2010	February	\$16,093.94
	, ,		March	\$26,721.19
			April	\$27,698.32
			May	\$1,869.70
			June	\$878.75
			July	\$237.50
			August	\$17,151.83
			September	\$45,542.03
			October	\$28,953.02
			November	\$0.00
			December	\$97.85
			December	\$77.03
000310	SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2882-E (SPED Audit)	2018	August	\$477.85
			September	\$2,672.42
			October	\$1,502.44
			November	\$0.00
			December	\$2,496.12
000330	SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2905-E (SCTA Unfair)	2018	February	\$438.90
			March	\$9,865.43
			April	\$40.50
			September	\$182.88
000001	COTA AAA Corra Na 01 10 0000 0015	0010	A := :*!	400/15
000331	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0000-8815 (Site Based Arbitration)	2018	April	\$396.15
			May	\$15,337.40
			June	\$2,815.80
			July	\$213.75
			August	\$47.50
			December	\$1,802.62
000387	SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2918-E	2018	May	\$129.20
	(Walkout)		June	\$80.60
			July	\$105.49
			August	\$1,479.78

Matter Code	Matter Name	Year of Invoice Date	Month of Invoice Date	Total
			December	\$54.90
000398	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 (Salary Structure Grievance)	2018	October	\$391.87
			November	\$1,177.52
000400	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 (Salary Structure Grievance)	2018	November	\$5,781.63
			December	\$11,434.44



Matter Code	Matter Name	Year of Invoice Date	Month of Invoice Date	Total
000304	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-001-9862 (HippoMD)	2019	January	\$1,010.32
000306	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-17-0001-3358 (Program Specialists Grievance)	2019	January	\$209.00
000310	SCTA UPC Case No. SA-CE-2882-E	2019	January	\$12,584.46
	(SPED Audit)		February	\$18,700.73
			March	\$12,382.39
			April	\$22,565.69
			May	\$0.00
			October	\$657.88
			November	\$4,258.35
			December	\$3,281.21
000331	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0000-8815 (Site Based Arbitration	)2019	January	\$2,481.96
000001		2017	January	φ2,401.70
000398	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 (Salary Structure Grievance)	2019	April	\$3,030.47
			May	\$156.75
				ų. s s s
000400	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-18-0003-4761 (Salary Structure Grievance)	2019	January	\$13,368.71
			February	\$12,968.88
			March	\$44,828.13
			April	\$44,402.83
			May	\$51,524.24
			June	\$12,680.12
			July	\$2,091.00
			August	\$313.50
			October	\$78.38
			November	\$1,369.92
			December	\$428.92
000425	SCTA AAA Case No. 01-19-0001-5567	2019	June	\$14.25
			July	\$52.25
			September	\$2,165.04
			October	\$1,359.44

	Date	Date	
	2020	June	\$57.00
(Case Worker Position)			
·	2020	January	\$1,811.87
No. SA-CE-2987-E		February	\$1,121.97
		March	\$80.17
		April	\$126.35
Stevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #2: UPC No. SA-CE-2988-E	2020	January	\$911.66
		February	\$1,703.49
		March	\$62.55
		April	\$47.97
Stevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC No. SA-CE-2991-E	2020	January	\$121.35
		February	\$1,199.80
		March	\$61.95
		April	\$47.97
Stevens, Francine v. Sac City USD(#4):UPC No. SA-CE-2993-E	2020	February	\$2,500.00
		March	\$69.35
		April	\$47.97
	tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #1: UPC lo. SA-CE-2987-E  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #2: UPC lo. SA-CE-2988-E  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC lo. SA-CE-2991-E  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC lo. SA-CE-2991-E	tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #1: UPC 2020  No. SA-CE-2987-E  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #2: UPC 2020  No. SA-CE-2988-E  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC 2020  No. SA-CE-2991-E  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC 2020  2020	tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #1: UPC 2020  January February March April  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #2: UPC 2020  January February March April  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC 2020  January February March April  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC 2020  January February March April  tevens, Francine v. Sac City USD #3: UPC 2020  January February March April  tevens, Francine v. Sac City Sac City 2020  February March April